
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 353 De Ryck Theresa          ROBA 14.03 98

2 792 Haelwaeters Tessa        GRIM 15.67 98

3 1071 Sel Nausika              GRIM 16.19 98

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 2180 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 14.92 96

2 2475 Haelwaeters Laura        GRIM 15.43 95

3 2340 Fretto Daria             GRIM 15.94 95

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 1283 Soetemans Eva            GRIM 13.31 Sen 84

2 517 Lins Noemie              RESC 13.69 Jun 94

3 2626 Biesemans Vera           LOND 17.66 Mas 55

Reeks:1

1 378 Vanden Daele Laura       VAC  27.71m Jun 93

2 400 Baruffa Jolien           VITA 25.91m Jun 94

Reeks:1

1 2017 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 41.72m 95

Reeks:1

1 1085 Van Havere Kevin         SPVI 8.23m 81

2 1280 Rottiers Joris           LOND 7.24m 86

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3

1 351 Merckx Ward              GRIM 11.87 97

2 382 Spinnoy Lars             LOND 12.79 97

3 324 Moyersoen Sebastian      BERT 12.92 97

4 886 Antonioli Giancarlo      GRIM 13.19 98

5 103 Van Lindt Jari           SPVI 13.61 98

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3

1 2184 Geeroms Jeroen           LOND 12.06 96

2 1975 Van Lindt Jente          SPVI 12.53 95

3 2569 Pauwels Kevin            SPVI 12.96 95

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 2055 Deflem Kenny             RCT  11.67 Sen 92

2 347 Curias Marc              GRIM 11.77 Jun 94

3 1147 Muyldermans Bert         SPVI 11.77 Sen 78

4 530 Vermeire Jochem          GRIM 11.82 Jun 94

5 564 Janssens Bjorn           SPVI 11.84 Jun 93

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=19:59

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:20

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:21

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:26

Meeting Sparta - Vilvoorde 26 juni 2012

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:12

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:14

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:15

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=19:57

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:53



Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6

1 2191 Jonckers Jayson          RCT  12.58 Sen 90

2 5435 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    VAC  12.95 Mas 61

3 1931 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  12.96 Sen 80

4 6096 DE ROOVER ANDY           ROBA 13.01 Mas 77

5 4570 Willems Peter            ROBA 13.24 Mas 70

6 3942 De Ridder Freddy         LEBB 14.12 Mas 55

Reeks:1

1 353 De Ryck Theresa          ROBA 48.32 98

Reeks:1

1 2198 Vancampenhout Lisa       VAC  45.41 95

2 2180 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 50.95 96

Reeks:1

1 1283 Soetemans Eva            GRIM 42.14 Sen 84

2 1281 De Win Dinja             DAC  44.41 Sen 91

3 517 Lins Noemie              RESC 46.76 Jun 94

4 1286 Deboeck Maaike           GRIM 51.20 Sen 87

5 2626 Biesemans Vera           LOND 57.68 Mas 55

Reeks:1

1 518 De Clerck Niels          RCT  37.92 97

2 382 Spinnoy Lars             LOND 41.05 97

3 292 Manghelinckx Jens        LOND 43.49 97

4 103 Van Lindt Jari           SPVI 46.57 98

Reeks:1

1 2184 Geeroms Jeroen           LOND 39.60 96

2 1975 Van Lindt Jente          SPVI 40.35 95

Reeks:1

1 2867 Screve Alexandre         MOHA 35.57 Sch 95

2 1648 Hamdi Ali                GRIM 35.81 Sen 89

3 2055 Deflem Kenny             RCT  37.80 Sen 92

4 564 Janssens Bjorn           SPVI 37.91 Jun 93

5 2191 Jonckers Jayson          RCT  39.74 Sen 90

6 512 Pauwels Robin            SPVI 40.62 Jun 93

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:49

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:52

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:00

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:01

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:08

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:26

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:50



Reeks:2

1 1483 Daelemans Jeroen         VAC  39.27 Sen 91

2 1404 Geeroms Bart             LOND 40.76 Sen 92

3 5435 Van Kerckhoven Daniel    VAC  41.24 Mas 61

4 1280 Rottiers Joris           LOND 47.05 Sen 86

5 5517 Sannen Kris              ROBA 48.45 Mas 74

Reeks:3

1 6096 DE ROOVER ANDY           ROBA 40.50 Mas 77

2 6989 Maniquet Rudi            RESC 40.78 Mas 61

3 1931 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  40.82 Sen 80

4 5666 Pauwels Thierry          SPVI 43.17 Mas 68

Reeks:1

1 1147 Muyldermans Bert         SPVI 6.41m +0.5 Sen 78

2 173 Commey Solomon           VAC  6.15m +0.0 Jun 93

3 1085 Van Havere Kevin         SPVI 5.33m +0.7 Sen 81

4 392 De Munck Arnout          LOND 5.09m +0.2 Jun 93

5 4570 Willems Peter            ROBA 4.77m +0.9 Mas 70

6 3942 De Ridder Freddy         LEBB 4.05m +0.1 Mas 55

Reeks:1 1 400 Baruffa Jolien           VITA 8.84m 94

Reeks:1

1 3679 Bollen Leo               SPVI 32.21m 54

2 5560 Van Gansen Julien        ACHL 30.38m 56

Reeks:1 1 804 Schroven Liese           VAC  3'13.36 97

2 446 De Lathouwer Hannelore   VS   3'14.54 98

3 4 Van Den Schoor Sara      AVZK 3'23.64 97

4 484 Vermeir Jessica          VAC  4'01.70 97

Reeks:1 1 2250 Van Winghe Larisa        VAC  3'23.64 96

Reeks:1 1 934 Segers Sara              SPVI 2'58.42 Sen 85

2 1037 Steffens Elke            DCLA 3'02.97 Sen 87

3 1175 Van Maele Heidi          VAC  3'07.16 Sen 78

4 1286 Deboeck Maaike           GRIM 3'21.46 Sen 87

5 1409 Van Biesen Ellen         RCG  3'23.76 Sen 88

6 1041 De Mars Lieve            GRIM 3'25.90 Sen 88

7 2417 Scholliers Hilde         LEBB 3'33.42 Mas 62

8 2611 De Coninck Ilse          ROBA 3'46.88 Mas 69

9 2853 De Mars Hinde            GRIM 4'19.82 Mas 65

1055 Van Kerkhoven Debbie     ROBA     NA  Sen 89

1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:46

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:08

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=20:54

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=20:27

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=21:03

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:33

1000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:33

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:08



Reeks:1 1 1283 Soetemans Eva            GRIM 5.00m +0.4 Sen 84

2 1286 Deboeck Maaike           GRIM 3.70m +0.6 Sen 87

Reeks:1 1 2017 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 13.27m 95

Reeks:1 1 368 Scheerlinck Rob          VAC  2'52.31 98

2 292 Manghelinckx Jens        LOND 2'55.04 97

3 416 De Lathouwer Laurens     VS   2'56.05 97

4 825 Mouami Ilyas             ATLE 3'02.45 97

5 324 Moyersoen Sebastian      BERT 3'07.04 97

6 369 Vancampenhout Iwert      VAC  3'10.61 98

Reeks:1 1 2266 Putman Jonathan          MAC  2'48.93 95

2 2237 Van Buggenhout Adriaan   VAC  2'59.84 95

Reeks:1 1 170 Van Wabeke Jochen        HALE 2'41.35 Jun 93

2 233 Meert Bob                VAC  2'42.64 Jun 93

3 1487 Vermeir Jeffrey          VAC  2'46.16 Sen 92

4 4987 Molemans Luc             DAC  2'50.25 Mas 63

5 1539 Decoster Sil             MAC  2'50.92 Sen 91

6 1410 Smeets Bart*             DCLA 2'51.06 Sen 86

7 3377 Derdin Jos               AVZK 2'52.65 Mas 71

8 4343 Verbist Wouter           ROBA 2'52.88 Mas 73

9 4192 Spiessens Koen           SPBO 2'52.90 Mas 71

10 5252 Redmond Dermot           DAC  2'54.51 Mas 62

11 4342 Vanden Bosch Rudy        ROBA 2'55.74 Mas 63

12 5161 Franck Ivo               ABES 3'01.36 Mas 70

13 1404 Geeroms Bart             LOND 3'03.41 Sen 92

4570 Willems Peter            ROBA     NA  Mas 70

1659 Van De Velde Joris       ROBA     NA  Sen 89

Reeks:2 1 6126 BART VERSCHOREN          DAC  2'31.29 Mas 77

2 1080 De Backer Thomas         SPVI 2'32.19 Sen 83

3 31 Roeygens Lodewijk        HALE 2'33.05 Jun 93

4 1713 Van Goolen Bert          GRIM 2'33.42 Sen 90

5 3632 Delme Andy               ROBA 2'33.86 Mas 71

6 1367 Wera Jan                 DCLA 2'33.99 Sen 85

7 4988 Tilburgh Raf             DAC  2'34.75 Mas 75

8 4333 Grymonpon Joost          ROBA 2'37.31 Mas 69

9 2400 Ceuppens Stef            ALVA 2'42.84 Sen 92

10 9774 HAAST CORNE              SPAD 2'48.34 Mas 59

1648 Hamdi Ali                GRIM     NA  Sen 89

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:35

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:02

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:26

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:58

1000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=20:58

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:35



Reeks:1 1 9502 BENCZE MIKLOS            BAB  8'44.31 Sen 78

2 2329 Moray Lucas              SPVI 8'47.02 Sen 89

3 120 D'Hoore Simon            LAC  9'03.25 Jun 94

4 4537 Gryp Lieven              VAC  9'25.12 Mas 64

5 1486 Van Buggenhout Matthias  VAC  9'36.80 Sen 90

6 1182 Verreckt David           SPVI 9'41.62 Sen 86

7 3637 Smets Filip              ROBA 9'45.56 Mas 71

8 4331 De Raet Jan              ROBA 9'46.82 Mas 65

9 3371 Van Den Schoor Bart      AVZK 10'20.30 Mas 70

10 4335 Demolder Bart            ROBA 10'41.93 Mas 66

11 9501 KRUPPA BERTALAW          MAC  10'49.24 Sen 83

12 5066 Gheeraert Sven           VAC  10'59.78 Mas 70

13 4806 Tytgat Redgy             ROBA 11'02.63 Mas 56

14 4341 Biscop Dirk              ROBA 11'21.63 Mas 64

15 4267 Blancquaert Guido        OPW  11'28.08 Mas 54

3640 Van Kerkhoven Dirk       ROBA     NA  Mas 63

Reeks:1 1 392 De Munck Arnout          LOND 13.95m 93

Reeks:1 1 3690 Nevens Frans             SPVI 6.14m 40

Reeks:1 1 2364 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 25.84m 67

2 2851 Mertens Martine          MAC  21.07m 54

3 3263 Pille Gille              ACP  16.84m 61

Reeks:1 1 2851 Mertens Martine          MAC  7.59m 54

2 3263 Pille Gille              ACP  7.27m 61

Reeks:1 1 3690 Nevens Frans             SPVI 13.46m 40

Reeks:1 1 392 De Munck Arnout          LOND 29.35m 93

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=20:28

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=21:05

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:05

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:53

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:36

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=19:46

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=19:58


